Газовые горелки CARL ROTH
Технические характеристики
www.carlroth.nt-rt.ru  ||   chr@nt-rt.ru
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

when they are not completely empty. The valve ensures that the gas
does not escape.
Type Designation Art. No. Pack Qty.
CV 360
Valve cartridge CV
360, 52 g
T927.1 6 unit(s)
(2) Screw valve cartridge CG 1750
Special mixture 70/30 butane/propane. Self-sealing safety valve,
removable and re-attachable even if the cartridge is not yet empty.
Type Designation Art. No. Pack Qty.
CG 1750
Screw valve cartridge
CG 1750, 170 g
EL36.2 8 unit(s)
(3) Pierce-through cartridge C 206 GLS
Butane/propane mixture 80/20 %. If pierce-through cartridges are fitted
to the unit, they may only be removed when they are completely empty.
With gas lock system acc. to EN 417:2012. The system extensively
retains the gas in the cartridge it the unit and cartridge are disconnected
unintentionally.
Type Designation Art. No. Pack Qty.
C 206 GLS
Pierce-through cartridge
C 206 GLS, 190 g
0191.2 8 unit(s)
(4) CV 470 plus Valve cartridge CV 470 plus
Butane/propane mixture (80/20 %). Valve cartridges can be removed
from the unit, even when they are not completely empty. The valve
ensures that the gas does not escape.
Type Designation Art. No. Pack Qty.
CV 470 plus
Valve cartridge CV
470 plus, 450 g
Y652.1 2 unit(s)
CV 470 plus
Valve cartridge CV
470 plus, 450 g
Y652.2 12 unit(s)
Spirits burner
DWK Life Sciences.
Delivery incl. wick.
(1) Made of stainless steel